
NEW FOREST PONY BREEDING AND CATTLE SOCIETY 
 
2021 BREED SHOW MONDAY IN-HAND RESULTS 
  
 
Gelding yearling 
1st Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)  Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
2nd Tiptoe Red Rooster (G62/153)  Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)  Dam: Tiptoe Shining Star (M48/690) 
3rd Furzley Faire and Square (G62/051)  Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
4th Trenley Oatmeal (G62/069)   Mrs Georgina Haviland-Smith 
 Sire: Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078) Dam: Trenley Tiramisu (M56/207) 
5th Obershade President (G63/100)  Miss Conny Castle 
 Sire: Fidleywood Falconer (S57/127)  Dam: Obershade Honey II (M51/219) 
6th Bullhill Duke (G62/105)   Miss Joanna Long 
 Sire: Bullhill Major (S56/110)   Dam: Bullhill Destiny (M57/017) 
 
Gelding 2 year old 
1st Furzley Faire Way (G61/057)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
2nd Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
3rd Brock Nathaniel (G61/138)   Mrs Sandra Brown 
 Sire: Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078) Dam: Brock Liberty (M56/208) 
4th Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)  Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy (M48/621) 
5th Burleynew Trapper (G61/223)  Mr Ben Hobbs 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)  Dam: Longmead Treacle II (M47/603) 
6th Twiggs Lane Charlie III (Y61/187)  Miss Amelia Webb 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)  Dam: Twiggs Lane Charlotte (M46/200) 
 
Gelding 3 year old 
1st Woodfidley Rock and Roll (G60/181)  Mrs Fiona Kinsman 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Law and Order (S57/113)Dam: Woodfidley Glorious (M53/235) 
2nd Buckland Touch of Love (G60/089)  Ms Sara Jeapes 
 Sire: Buckland Skyline (S56/079)  Dam: Buckland Valentine (M49/227) 
3rd Buckland Roller (G60/100)   Mrs Joanna Scott 
 Sire: Buckland Skyline (S56/079)  Dam: Buckland Roll-On (M48/217) 
4th Brock Beyrebra (Y60/061)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Willoway Free Spirit (S45/075)  Dam: Brock Bronwen (M52/020) 
5th Crabbswood Zoopla (G60/104)  Mrs Samantha J Reece 
 Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Crabbswood Zuleta (M50/058) 
6th Hillydown Sporting Chance (G60/174) Mrs S R Oram 
 Sire: Furzley Stockaide (S38/072)  Dam: Crabbswood Strawberry (M50/077) 
 
Junior Gelding 4, 5, 6 years old 
1st Bakeburn Pharoah (G58/059)  Mr W Chatley and Mrs S Frost 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
2nd Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))  Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
3rd Backley Beach Boy (G59/145)  Mrs Hannah Roddis 
 Sire: Knavesash Harley (G54/145)  Dam: Buttslawn Symphony (M52/063) 
4th Farriers Fitzwilliam (G59/142)  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)  Dam: Hayze Ash Silver (M44/236) 
5th Haywards Pied Piper (G57/051)  Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 



 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Haywards Destiny II (M46/033) 
6th Playmoor Chestnut Monarch (S58/010(G))  Ms E L Suter 
 Sire: Wootton Hawthorn (S48/126)   Dam: Rushpole Linnet (M48/127) 
 
Senior Gelding, 7 years or over 
1st Backley Touch of Gold (G49/272)   Ms Sara Jeapes 
 Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099)  Dam: Bakeburn Harmony (M32/268) 
2nd Longwater Ben (G55/080)    Eliza Hunt 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Furzey Lodge Athlete (M35/079) 
3rd Hollyhatch Copyright (G53/262)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Ashley Peeress (M48/122) 
4th Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee  
5th Millyford Magician (G56/152)    Miss Charlotte Holloway 
 Sire: Knavesash Alchemist (G49/424)  Dam: Brock Bewitched (M41/449) 
6th Khairas Royal Salute (G53/286)   Mrs Fiona J Kinsman 
 Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067)  Dam: Silverlea Ezmerelda (M45/468) 
 
Gelding Youngstock Championship 
C Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
Res Furzley Faire Way (G61/057)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)   Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
 
Gelding Championship 
C Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)   Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
Res Furzley Faire Way (G61/057)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)   Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
 
Filly 3 years old 
1st Bedeslea Goodyera (M60/036)   Mr Malcolm Fry 
 Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)    Dam: Bedeslea Gessamine (M47/543) 
2nd Woodrow Double Delight (M60/003)   Mrs J.R. Whitham, P & K Armitage 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
3rd Peronne Lullaby (M60/231)    Mrs Fiona J Kinsman 
 Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)   Dam: Ashley Betty G (M43/011) 
4th Pilleybailey Pure Fancy (M60/120)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105)  Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
5th Pittswood Carmen (M60/251)    Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
 Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177)  Dam: Ashley Coriander (M37/204) 
6th Mallards Wood Theia (M60/178)   Mrs D J England 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Apollo (S54/245)  Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
 
Miles & Weatherhead Cup, Best Large 3 Yo Filly 
 Bedeslea Goodyera (M60/036)   Mr Malcolm Fry 
   
Rodlease Cup Best 3 Yo Filly Small 
 Peronne Lullaby (M60/231)    Mrs Fiona J Kinsman 
   
Filly 2 years old 
1st Mallards Wood Imagination (M61/202)  Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)    Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess  
2nd Ashley Daydream (M61/111)    Ms Sarah Ward 
 Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177)  Dam: Ashley Athena (M50/222) 
3rd Knavesash Supernatural (M61/298)   Ms Abigail Staff 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)   Dam: Willoway Spellbound (M43/257) 



4th Brock Briana (M61/040)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Brock Bright Breeze (M54/039) 
5th Furzley Luna Lass (M61/010)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)   Dam: Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068) 
6th Rodlease Carmen (M61/062)    Mr P & Mrs S Kempe 
 Sire: Bullhill Major (S56/110)    Dam: Rodlease Jubilation (M45/107) 
 
Bennett Cup, 2 Yo Filly Small 
 Mallards Wood Imagination (M61/202)  Mr Robert Maton 
   
Dawn Kirby Cup, 2 Yo Filly, large 
 Ashley Daydream (M61/111)    Ms Sarah Ward 
   
Yearling Filly, large section 
1st Knavesash Dreamtime (M62/079)   Ms Kate Robb 
 Sire: Knavesash Nightfall (S59/200)   Dam: Little Miss Merry (M39/171) 
2nd Foxhills Bonita (M62/033)    Ms Gill Wright 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)   Dam: Foxhills Brontë (M48/379) 
3rd Mallards Wood Love Story (M62/165)  Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)    Dam: Mallards Wood Venus (M47/318) 
4th Jetset Flicka (M62/045)    Miss Rachel Capper 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Royal Oak Whisper (M43/181) 
 
Yearling Filly,small section 
1st Mallards Wood Fantasy (M62/162)   Ms Gill Wright 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)    Dam: Mallards Wood Freya (M57/132) 
2nd Vynnes Aurora (M62/073)    Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
 Sire: Vynnes Magical Edition (S58/058)  Dam: Hollyhatch Legacy (M48/136) 
3rd Wickwood Destiny (M62/113)    Miss Faith Shore 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Doorage Star Light (M51/142) 
4th Sabinas Misty Blue (M62/230)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Dam: Silverlea Misty Pink (M44/316) 
 
Filly Championship 
C Bedeslea Goodyera (M60/036)   Mr Malcolm Fry 
 Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)    Dam: Bedeslea Gessamine (M47/543) 
Res Mallards Wood Imagination (M61/202)  Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)    Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess  
 
Forest Bred 4 yrs and over, exc 138 cm 
1st Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149)  Dam: New Copse Honey Bee  
2nd Newcopse Jack Frost (G57/156)   Mrs Samantha J Reece 
 Sire: Walhampton Scholars Farewell (S54/253) Dam: Newcopse Whisper (M45/365) 
3rd Falconers Juniper Berry (M46/111)   Miss Susie Scott & Gemma Denham 
 Sire: Warren Play-Away (S32/188)   Dam: Millersford Strawberry Girl  
 
Forest Bred 4 years and over, not exc 138 cm 
1st Vynnes Spring Time (M59/053)   Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Portmore Winkle (M48/644) 
2nd More of The Best (M46/690)    Miss Carol Joynes 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Springmoor Bess (M38/004) 
3rd Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041)  Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
4th Halestorm Flapjack (G54/044)   Ms E L Suter 
 Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575)  Dam: Wellhouse Betsy (M39/006) 
5th Ashurst Harmony (M39/846)    Miss Hayleigh Beath 



 Sire: Oke Dene Peter (S32/119)   Dam: Ashurst Favourite (M32/003) 
6th Holmans Jasper (G57/014)    Mrs W A Medley 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)   Dam: Brockenhurst Joséphine  
 
Best Forest-bred Broodmare, Brock Bianca Salver 
 Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
   
Forest Bred Youngstock 
1st Burleynew Trapper (G61/223)   Mr Ben Hobbs 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)   Dam: Longmead Treacle II (M47/603) 
2nd Bullhill Commander (G61/239)   Mrs Nicola Harris 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Law and Order (S57/113) Dam: Bullhill Puff (M51/223) 
3rd Blackwell Southern Comfort (G62/026)  Miss Isabella Bride 
 Sire: Blakeswater Quantum Solace (S57/107) Dam: Portmore Cherry Blossom  
4th Tiptoe Red Rooster (G62/153)   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)   Dam: Tiptoe Shining Star (M48/690) 
5th Glenbeech Nut Bean (Y61/191)   Mrs Jane Carpenter 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)   Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
6th Twiggs Lane Charlie III (Y61/187)   Miss Amelia Webb 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)   Dam: Twiggs Lane Charlotte (M46/200) 
 
Best Forest-bred 2yo Filly Or Gelding 
 Burleynew Trapper (G61/223)   Mr Ben Hobbs 
   
Best Forest-bred Yearling, Filly Or Gelding 
 Blackwell Southern Comfort (G62/026)  Miss Isabella Bride 
   
Forest Run Youngstock 
1st Staghill Hazel (M60/277)    Miss Millie Francis 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Staghill Millie (M51/725) 
2nd Staghill Monarch (G60/270)    Miss Delila Francis 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243)  Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
 
Youngstock not to exceed 133 cm at maturity 
1st Kauri Brandibuck (G60/182)    Mr Freddie Key 
 Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)    Dam: Kauri Enchantment (M39/818) 
 
Ponies not exceeding 133 cm, 4 years and over 
1st Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
2nd Highfox Faith (M51/217)    Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
3rd More of The Best (M46/690)    Miss Carol Joynes 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Springmoor Bess (M38/004) 
4th Byfleet Loganberry (G59/094)   Ms Jenni Cavanna 
 Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070)  Dam: Moorbridge Loganberry  
5th Hollyhatch Copyright (G53/262)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Ashley Peeress (M48/122) 
6th Farriers Firefly (G54/238)    Miss C Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)   Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
 
133 cm Championship 
C Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
Res Highfox Faith (M51/217)    Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 Sire: Samsons Spy (G45/120)   Dam: Rainy Day Girl (M35/519) 
 



Commoners Mare 
1st Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417)    Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024)  Dam: Glenbeech Sweetie (M40/513) 
2nd Haywards Jazz (M51/107)    Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)   Dam: Portmore Autumn Joy (M45/126) 
3rd Carterstone Tickled Pink (M59/039)   Ms Erika Dovey 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)   Dam: Lovelyhill Love'n'honour  
4th Blackwell Nightcap (M53/396)   Ms Carla Wateridge 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)   Dam: Ashlett Evening Shadow  
5th Deerleap Veno (M51/466)    Ms Stephanie Davies 
 Sire: Sandhole Whispering Grass (S46/118)  Dam: Deerleap Galaxy (M36/148) 
 
Commoners Mare – Owned by a Young Commoner 
 Blackwell Nightcap (M53/396)   Ms Carla Wateridge 
 
Commoners Mare - Best Filly Foal 
 Greatmead Campari (M63/046)   Ms Stephanie Davies 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Law and Order (S57/113) Dam: Deerleap Veno (M51/466) 
 
Commoners Mare - Best Colt Foal 
 Haywards Valerio (Y63/110)    Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110)  Dam: Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) 
 
Commoners Mare, Best Wintered Out 
 Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417)    Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
   
Veteran Broodmare 
1st Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041)  Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
2nd Willoway Honesty (M47/545)    Ms Lynden Barrow 
 Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042)  Dam: Willoway Promise (M37/231) 
 
Novice Broodmare 
1st Sway Something Special (M58/149)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)   Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
2nd Lovelyhill Silk Slipper (M52/080)   Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)   Dam: Yewtree Fleece (M33/409) 
3rd Wayland Tayberry (M57/032)    Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)   Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
4th Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)   Ms L A Booth 
 Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)   Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
5th Hollybrooke Grace (M54/026)   Mr John Adams 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)   Dam: Hollybrooke Gingernut (M44/035) 
 
Liza Cup, best novice broodmare not exc 138 cm 
 Wayland Tayberry (M57/032)    Mrs Mary E Bryant 
   
Merrie Cup, best novice broodmare exc 138 cm 
 Sway Something Special (M58/149)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
   
Open Broodmare 
1st Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041)  Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
2nd Willoway Honesty (M47/545)    Ms Lynden Barrow 
 Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042)  Dam: Willoway Promise (M37/231) 
3rd Sway Special Ethel (M51/131)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)   Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 



 
Whitehead Cup, best open broodmare not exc 138 cm 
 Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
   
Pierson Cup, best open broodmare exc 138 cm 
 Willoway Honesty (M47/545)    Ms Lynden Barrow 
   
Filly Foal 
1st Wayland Mayberry (M63/010)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Farriers Tom Foolery (S57/110)   Dam: Wayland Tayberry (M57/032) 
2nd Hurtstock Cornish Made (BN1884)   Ms L A Booth 
 Sire: Hurtstock Moon Man (S51/105)   Dam: Hurtstock Cornish Amber  
3rd Perriland Amethyst (BN1881)    Ms Lynden Barrow 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)   Dam: Willoway Honesty (M47/545) 
4th Brock Bronze Gift (M63/015)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)   Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
5th Sway Prim & Proper (BN1882)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)   Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
 
Colt Foal 
1st Haywards Valerio (Y63/110)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110) Dam: Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) 
2nd Sway Supermix (BN1883)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)  Dam: Sway Something Special (M58/149) 
 
Foal Championship 
C Wayland Mayberry (M63/010)  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Farriers Tom Foolery (S57/110)  Dam: Wayland Tayberry (M57/032) 
Res Haywards Valerio (Y63/110)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110) Dam: Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) 
 
Yeld Mare not exc 138 cm 
1st Hollybrooke Melitta (M51/144)  Mr John Adams 
 Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)  Dam: Coffee Crunch (M40/124) 
2nd Sway Showgirl (M53/323)   Miss Nicola France 
 Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)  Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
3rd More of The Best (M46/690)   Miss Carol Joynes 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Springmoor Bess (M38/004) 
4th Highfox Heaven Sent (M59/154)  Mrs Diane Hadwen 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Highfox Evensong (M45/046) 
5th Carterstone Tickled Pink (M59/039)  Ms Erika Dovey 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Lovelyhill Love'n'honour (M45/457) 
6th Hanmer High Days (M49/593)  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 
Golby/Bramble Cup, best yeld mare not exc 138 cm, 
 Highfox Heaven Sent (M59/154)  Mrs Diane Hadwen 
   
Peveril Cup, best yeld mare not exc 138 cm, 7yo or over 
 Hollybrooke Melitta (M51/144)  Mr John Adams 
   
Yeld Mare exc 138 cm 
1st Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)  Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
2nd Picketcroft Kiki (M58/060)   Mrs Alison Rumble 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Knavesash Blackbird (M53/093) 
3rd Brock Bronwen (M52/020)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 



 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
4th Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)  Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)  Dam: Ashley Tarragon (M37/206) 
5th Merrie Manuka (M59/052)   Messrs . Sibley 
 Sire: Merrie Motivator (S47/406)  Dam: Priory Petruschka (M38/206) 
 
Lavender Cup, best yeld mare exc 138cm, 4/5/6 yo 
 Picketcroft Kiki (M58/060)   Mrs Alison Rumble 
   
Vernons Cup, best yeld mare exc 138cm, 7yo or over 
 Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)  Mr Daniel A Drodge 
   
Mare Championship  
C Pilleybailey Fascination (M54/037)  Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
Res Hollybrooke Melitta (M51/144)  Mr John Adams 
 Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)  Dam: Coffee Crunch (M40/124) 
 
Child Handler 11 years and under 
1st Staghill Rowan (M53/409)   Mr E C Francis 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Royal Oak Nicely (M39/195) 
2nd Applewitch Zodiac (M48/206)   Dr Carol Trotter & Ms Katrina Hall 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Applewitch Clairvoyant (M41/349) 
 
Young Handler 12-16 years 
1st Obershade President (G63/100)  Miss Conny Castle 
 Sire: Fidleywood Falconer (S57/127)  Dam: Obershade Honey II (M51/219) 
2nd Staghill Hazel (M60/277)   Miss Millie Francis 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Staghill Millie (M51/725) 
3rd Staghill Monarch (G60/270)   Miss Delila Francis 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
 
Veteran In-Hand 
1st Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
2nd Falconers Juniper Berry (M46/111)  Miss Susie Scott & Gemma Denham 

Sire: Warren Play-Away (S32/188)  Dam: Millersford Strawberry Girl (M43/209) 
3rd Ashurst Harmony (M39/846)   Miss Hayleigh Beath 
 Sire: Oke Dene Peter (S32/119)  Dam: Ashurst Favourite (M32/003) 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Reg Youngstock 
1st Pragnells Sweet William (FX0062(G)) Mr Rob Pearcy 
 Sire: Folds Director (2846)   Dam: Sweet Pea (M51/243) 
2nd Brokwells Silver Afleicia (PB2701)  Miss Susan Irving 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Rubicon Chance Encounter  
3rd Lovelyhill Silk Road (FX0069)  Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 Sire: Aveia (GB) (GB145560)   Dam: Lovelyhill Silk Slipper (M52/080) 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Reg 4yrs and over 
1st Brokwells Silver Lining (PB2299(G))  Miss Susan Irving 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Rubicon Chance Encounter  
2nd Blackwell Here and Now (PB2550(G)) Ms Sophie Grimes 
 Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
3rd Blackwell No Limits (PB2384)  Ms Carla Wateridge 
 Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
 
Riding Pony/Horse any age In-Hand 



1st Sway Showgirl (M53/323)   Miss Nicola France 
 Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)  Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
2nd Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
3rd Buckland Roller (G60/100)   Mrs Joanna Scott 
 Sire: Buckland Skyline (S56/079)  Dam: Buckland Roll-On (M48/217) 
4th Brokwells Silver Lining (PB2299(G))  Miss Susan Irving 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Rubicon Chance Encounter  
5th Brock Nathaniel (G61/138)   Mrs Sandra Brown 
 Sire: Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078) Dam: Brock Liberty (M56/208) 
6th Brokwells Silver Afleicia (PB2701)  Miss Susan Irving 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Rubicon Chance Encounter  
 
Hunter Type, any age, In-Hand 
1st Falconers Juniper Berry (M46/111)  Miss Susie Scott & Gemma Denham 
 Sire: Warren Play-Away (S32/188)  Dam: Millersford Strawberry Girl (M43/209) 
2nd Furzey Lodge Flash Gordon (S61/107) Ms Roxanna Thomas 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Furzey Lodge Sienna (M51/175) 
3rd Waterslade Pinocchio (G60/005)  Miss Thea Brown 
 Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Pragnells Verity (M53/295) 
4th Blackwell No Limits (PB2384)  Ms Carla Wateridge 
 Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
5th Twiggs Lane Charlie III (Y61/187)  Miss Amelia Webb 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)  Dam: Twiggs Lane Charlotte (M46/200) 
6th Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)  Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy (M48/621) 
 
In-Hand Pairs 
1st Blackwell Here and Now (PB2550(G)) Ms Sophie Grimes 
 Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 

Blackwell No Limits (PB2384)  Ms Carla Wateridge 
 Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
 
Competition/Sports Pony, on the triangle 
1st Kauri Elara (M57/023)    Mr & Mrs A Key 
 Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Kauri Inspiration (M46/505) 
2nd Buckland Betelgeuse (G61/225)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211)  Dam: Buckland Orion (M49/311) 
3rd Furzey Lodge Flash Gordon (S61/107) Ms Roxanna Thomas 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Furzey Lodge Sienna (M51/175) 
4th Twiggs Lane Charlie III (Y61/187)  Miss Amelia Webb 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Warrior (S55/084)  Dam: Twiggs Lane Charlotte (M46/200) 
5th Glenbeech Nut Bean (Y61/191)  Mrs Jane Carpenter 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Glenbeech Coconut (M42/080) 
6th Thatchers Alexander (G61/235)  Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Thatchers Double Brandy (M48/621) 
 
Beaulieu Road Sales Championship 
C Portmore Corporal (S59/062)   Ms Kate Baxter 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Portmore Forget-Me-Not (M45/205) 
Res Byfleet Loganberry (G59/094)  Ms Jenni Cavanna 
 Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070) Dam: Moorbridge Loganberry (M47/199) 
 
Gaza Cup - Best Youngstock Owned By A Young Commoner 
C Pilleybailey Pure Fancy (M60/120)  Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Flight of Fancy II (M46/062) 
Res Wickwood Destiny (M62/113)   Miss Faith Shore 



 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Doorage Star Light (M51/142) 
 
Youngstock Championship  
C Bedeslea Goodyera (M60/036)  Mr Malcolm Fry 
 Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Bedeslea Gessamine (M47/543) 
Res Mallards Wood Imagination (M61/202) Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Burley Fiction (S58/003)   Dam: Mallards Wood Goddess (M43/428) 
 
Forest Bred Youngstock Championship  
C Burleynew Trapper (G61/223)  Mr Ben Hobbs 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)  Dam: Longmead Treacle II (M47/603) 
 
Forest Bred 4 Years And Over Championship  
C Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024) Dam: Glenbeech Sweetie (M40/513) 
Res Vynnes Spring Time (M59/053)  Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Portmore Winkle (M48/644) 
 
Forest Bred Overall Championship  
C Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024) Dam: Glenbeech Sweetie (M40/513) 
Res Vynnes Spring Time (M59/053)  Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Portmore Winkle (M48/644) 
 
The Forest Trophy – Breeder of overall Forest-Bred Champion 
 Mr Jimmy Haynes (Glenbeech Crystal) 
 
Dolly Grey Supreme Championship 
C Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)   Mrs Carla Fall 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
Res Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)  Mr Paul Davis 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 
Breeders Perpetual Championship 
C Furzley Game Faire (S60/059)  Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Willoway Free Spirit (S45/075)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
Res Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)  Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 
NPS In-hand Kilmannan Stud Silver Medal Rosette 
 Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)   Mrs Carla Fall 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 
HOYS In-Hand Semi-Final Qualifier 
 Woodrow The Warrior (G62/019)  Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double (M40/273) 
 
Marie Large Memorial Trophy, highest stud-bred pony in Supreme Championship Line Up 
 Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)   Mrs Carla Fall 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 
Sungold Countess Cup, highest Forest-bred pony in the Supreme Championship Line Up 
 Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024) Dam: Glenbeech Sweetie (M40/513) 
 


